
Relation      :                Cont.-Nr.: Akte 100/ 6589/

ETA: 29.10.2025 Abnahme: DUSS

Einlagerungsdatum: 05.11.2025 Sendungsnummer: 2510 50 0132

Sdg Nr.

Lager 

Akte Pos Stück Typ Ware Gewicht Cbm ATB Pos. Stück

Euro- 

paletten 

OT2025090224 6589/ 001 6 Kst

Swivel Stator

Flange Rod

Bracket

Flange

Quickcoupler Body

End Cap

1914,00 2,100
25DE4851K000038UU8

ATB150039841120254851

001

002

003

004

005

006

007

008

009

4/ 97,0 Kg

2/ 25,0 Kg

2/ 25,0 Kg

1/ 17,0 Kg

120/ 583,0 Kg

1/ 220,0 Kg

1/ 375,0 Kg

1/ 493,0 Kg

1/ 79,0 Kg

OT2025090256 6589/ 002 85 Krt Quilt 858,50 9,370
25DE4851K000038UU8

ATB150039841120254851
010 85/ 858,5 Kg 14

OT2025100002 6589/ 003 29 Krt
Pillow Shell

Carrier Bag
484,00 3,746

25DE4851K000038UU8

ATB150039841120254851

011

012

17/ 298,0 Kg

12/ 186,0 Kg 
4

6589/ 004 1 Pal Switches 185,40 1,870
25DE4851K000038UU8

ATB150039841120254851
013 1/ 185,4 Kg

ICOU 492 171-6



OT2025100012 6589/ 005 2 Pal

Barista Space Milk

Jug

Coffee Wooden

Handle Tamper

Coffee Funnel

Hand Coffee Grinder

897,20 5,170
25DE4851K000038UU8

ATB150039841120254851

014

015

016

017

1250/ 339,1 Kg

5/ 4,0 Kg

100/ 6,3 Kg

660/ 547,8 Kg

OT2025100016 6589/ 006 2 Pal Switches 356,10 2,020
25DE4851K000038UU8

ATB150039841120254851
018 2/ 356,1 Kg

OT2025100018 6589/ 007 4 Pal Hollow Shaft 1680,00 3,840
25DE4851K000038UU8

ATB150039841120254851
019 4/ 1680,0 Kg

OT2025100023 6589/ 008 1 Pal Lever 553,80 1,000
25DE4851K000038UU8

ATB150039841120254851
020 1/ 553,8 Kg

OT2025100024 6589/ 009 4 Pal

black grey Jogger

black white Jogger

black Jogger

black Zip Hoodie

black grey Zip Hoodie

929,50 10,200
25DE4851K000038UU8

ATB150039841120254851

021

022

023

024

025

219/ 180,5 Kg

225/ 180,5 Kg

225/ 180,5 Kg

221/ 190,0 Kg

221/ 198,0 Kg

OT2025100025 6589/ 010 21 Krt
Stainless Steel Water 

Bottle
344,00 2,300

25DE4851K000038UU8

ATB150039841120254851
026 21/ 344,0 Kg 2

OT2025100026 6589/ 011 23 Krt
Snap Button

Pu Tape
431,70 1,100

25DE4851K000038UU8

ATB150039841120254851

027

052

10/ 240,0 Kg

13/ 191,7 Kg
2



OT2025100028 6589/ 012 1 Pal Coffee Tools 316,45 2,530
25DE4851K000038UU8

ATB150039841120254851

028

029

030

031

032

033

034

035

036

037

038

039

040

041

042

043

044

80/ 9,74 Kg

24/ 9,52 Kg

279/ 33,96 Kg

150/ 27,83 g

OT2025100027 6589/ 013 3 Kst Screw Airend 3040,00 4,390
25DE4851K000038UU8

ATB150039841120254851
045 3/ 3040,0 Kg

OT2025100045 6589/ 014 2 Pal Plastic Parts 236,00 2,090
25DE4851K000038UU8

ATB150039841120254851
046 2/ 236,0 Kg

OT2025100048 6589/ 015 96 Krt Men's Trouser 1440,00 6,540
25DE4851K000038UU8

ATB150039841120254851
047 96/ 1440,0 Kg 7

OT2025100049 6589/ 016 96 Krt Men's Jacket 1824,00 10,590
25DE4851K000038UU8

ATB150039841120254851
048 96/ 1824,0 Kg 8



OT2025100067 6589/ 017 14 Krt

Balloon

Kraft paper Bag

Belt Shoulder Straps

391,00 1,600
25DE4851K000038UU8

ATB150039841120254851

049

050

051

5/ 151,0 Kg

3/ 54,0 Kg

6/ 186,0 Kg

2


